
Business Studies 1hr 45 Computer Science 1hr 45 Geography 1hr 30 Physical Education 1hr 15 History 2hrs

Child Development 1hr 15 MOP-UP 1 Drama 1hr 45

SLT start

Biology 
Combined

1hr 10
Religious Education 1hr

English Literature
1hr Maths Paper 1 1hr 30 MOP-UP 2

Biology Separate 1hr 15

DT and Textiles 1hr French Foundation 1hr 10
Classical 
Civilisation 1hr 30 Hospitality & Catering 1hr 20 Music B2 1hr

MOP-UP 3 French Higher 1hr 15 Media Studies 1hr MOP-UP 4

Spanish Foundation 1hr 10

Spanish Higher 1hr 15

SLT start

English 
Language 1hr Chemistry Combined 1hr 10 Maths Paper 2 1hr 30 Physics Combined 1hr 10

Chemistry Separate 1hr 15 Physics Separate 1hr 15

PM

AM

Monday 17 November Tuesday 18 November Wednesday 19 November Thursday 20 November Friday 21 November

PM

Friday 14 November

AM

Monday 10 November Tuesday 11 November Wednesday 12 November Thursday 13 November

SMRT Year 11 November Mock Timetable 2025


